www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com Document Number: 50011
98 Revision: 02-Oct-09
BSI
Vishay Sfernice
Molded and Insulated Wirewound Power Resistors
Axial Leads
FEATURES
• 1 W to 10 W

Vishay Sfernice Molded and Insulated Wirewound Power Resistors
Axial Leads
ORDERING INFORMATION
BSI 63 U22 2 % ± 100 ppm/°C TR300 e1
MODEL STYLE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
PACKAGING LEAD (Pb)-FREE
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING SPECIAL
BSI 058
063
068
516
523
923
932
947
The first digits are significant
figures and the last digit
specifies the number of
zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
2R870 = 2.87 Ω
1R200 = 1.2 Ω
10020 = 10 000 Ω
R3300 = 0.33 Ω
...
D = 0.5 %
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
Size 058, 063:
R22 = Reel
(3000 pieces)
R17 = Reel
(1250 pieces)
A22 = AM
(1000 pieces)
Size 516, 523,
923, 932:
A15 = AM
(250 pieces)
B19 = Bulk
(30 pieces)
Other packaging
existing
As applicable
Ex = AD7
0 6 3 2 R 8 7 F 2S IB 0 R 2
Document Number: 91000 www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1